
 
 

Grove City 

Board of Zoning Appeals 

2020 Schedule 
 

Application Deadline Meeting Date 

Thursday, January 2 Monday, January 27 

Wednesday, January 29 Monday, February 24 

Wednesday, February 26 Monday, March 23 

Wednesday, April 1 Monday, April 27 

Wednesday, April 29 *Tuesday, May 26 

Wednesday, May 27 Monday, June 22 

Wednesday, July 1 Monday, July 27 

Wednesday, July 29 Monday, August 24 

Wednesday, September 2 Monday, September 28 

Wednesday, September 30 Monday, October 26 

Wednesday, October 28 Monday, November 23 

Wednesday, December 2 Monday, December 28 

 
 
Application Deadlines: Applications shall be submitted to the Building Division by 3 p.m.  
 
Meetings are on the 4th Monday of each month. Meetings begin at 5:30 p.m. at City Hall, 4035 Broadway.  
 
*Meeting moved due to scheduling conflict. 
 
Meeting materials are available on our website at http://www.grovecityohio.gov/building-and-zoning/board-of-
zoning-appeals/. For more information please contact the Grove City Building Division at 614-277-3086. 
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